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Monthly Summary – February 2024

GDP Hours

228 HOURS

341 HOURS

27 HOURS

154 HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

14,004
MINUTES

1,139
MINUTES

(8%)

12,865
MINUTES

(92%)

17,004
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

17,004
MINUTES

(100%)

2,207
MINUTES

2,012
MINUTES

(91%)

195
MINUTES

(9%)

6,696
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

6,696
MINUTES

(100%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

160
(1.3%)

15
(0.1%)

145
(1.2%)

51
(0.5%)

2
(<0.1%)

49
(0.5%)

112
(1.3%)

7
(0.1%)

105
(1.2%)

82
(1.3%)

0
(0.0%)

82
(1.3%)

GDP 

Compliance

78%

78%

63%

82%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth
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