OFFICIAL

Monthly Summary – February 2024



		Ground Delay			Arrival Cancellations			GDP
	GDP Hours	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Compliance
Sydney	228 HOURS	14,004 MINUTES	1,139 MINUTES (8%)	12,865 MINUTES (92%)	160 (1.3%)	15 (0.1%)	145 (1.2%)	78%
Melbourne	341 HOURS	17,004 MINUTES	0 MINUTES (0%)	17,004 MINUTES (100%)	51 (0.5%)	2 (<0.1%)	49 (0.5%)	78%
Brisbane	27 HOURS	2,207 MINUTES	2,012 MINUTES (91%)	195 MINUTES (9%)	112 (1.3%)	7 (0.1%)	105 (1.2%)	63%
Perth	154 HOURS	6,696 MINUTES	0 MINUTES (0%)	6,696 MINUTES (100%)	82 (1.3%)	0 (0.0%)	82 (1.3%)	82%